
Fondueschiessen 2022
im Zollhaus-Plaffeien

Rangliste Freundschaftsschiessen 2022
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 Broch Pascal 1967 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 91 147 238 50 50 47

2 Jungo Henriette PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 92 145 237 49 46 50

3 Jungo Daniel PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 91 145 236 49 49 47

4 Aeby Pascal 1974 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 91 145 236 48 50 47

5 Hayoz Bruno 1967 PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 93 142 235 49 48 45

6 Grandgirard Olivier 1996 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 98 135 233 45 47 43

7 Buntschu Peter 1947 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 91 142 233 47 48 47

8 Rumo Marius 1956 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 93 139 232 47 44 48

9 Mauron Gabriel 1965 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 89 142 231 46 48 48

10 Zbinden Hermann 1947 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 87 144 231 48 48 48

11 Roth Fritz PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 87 144 231 48 48 48

12 Zbinden Hans-Ueli 1953 PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 90 139 229 47 47 45

13 Fornerod Richard 1964 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 84 145 229 49 47 49

14 Hayoz Zhongshan 1970 PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 83 144 227 49 47 48

15 Neuhaus Etienne 1998 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 82 145 227 49 48 48

16 Witzke Adrian 1994 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 80 129 209 37 47 45

17 Rumo Oliver 1998 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 76 127 203 44 40 43

18 Neuhaus Melanie 1998 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 62 138 200 46 45 47

19 Egger Myriam 1980 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 79 96 175 37 29 30

20 Thomas Jamielyn PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 48 103 151 33 31 39

21 Thomas Timothy PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 43 92 135 32 28 32
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Fondueschiessen 2022
im Zollhaus-Plaffeien

 

Anzahl 

Schützen

Summe 

Resultate Durchschnitte (Summe / Schützen)

1 PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 8 1681 210.125

2 SSV Giffers-Tentlingen13 2877 221.3076923

Vereinsrangliste



Fondueschiessen 2022
im Zollhaus-Plaffeien
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1 Broch Pascal 1967 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 91 147 238 50 50 47

2 Aeby Pascal 1974 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 91 145 236 48 50 47

3 Grandgirard Olivier 1996 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 98 135 233 45 47 43

4 Buntschu Peter 1947 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 91 142 233 47 48 47

5 Rumo Marius 1956 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 93 139 232 47 44 48

6 Mauron Gabriel 1965 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 89 142 231 46 48 48

7 Zbinden Hermann 1947 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 87 144 231 48 48 48

8 Fornerod Richard 1964 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 84 145 229 49 47 49

9 Neuhaus Etienne 1998 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 82 145 227 49 48 48

10 Witzke Adrian 1994 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 80 129 209 37 47 45

11 Rumo Oliver 1998 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 76 127 203 44 40 43

12 Neuhaus Melanie 1998 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 62 138 200 46 45 47

13 Egger Myriam 1980 Sportschützenverein Giffers-Tentlingen 79 96 175 37 29 30
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1 Jungo Henriette PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 92 145 237 49 46 50

2 Jungo Daniel PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 91 145 236 49 49 47

3 Hayoz Bruno 1967 PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 93 142 235 49 48 45

4 Roth Fritz PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 87 144 231 48 48 48

5 Zbinden Hans-Ueli 1953 PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 90 139 229 47 47 45

6 Hayoz Zhongshan 1970 PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 83 144 227 49 47 48

7 Thomas Jamie Lynn PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 48 103 151 33 31 39

8 Thomas Timothy PK Zollhaus-Plaffeien 43 92 135 32 28 32

Rangliste nach Verein


